
CODDLE CREEK GREENWAY – AFTON RUN  [2018-045] 
BIDDERS LIST 

 
 

 

Project Name: Coddle Creek Greenway – Afton Run Project No.: 2018-045 
Estimated Project Cost w/ 10% Contingency: $575,313.10  
   

 

Company Name Address, City, State, 
Zip Email address Phone Contact Person 

Carolina Siteworks, Inc. 
PO Box 280 
China Grove, NC 
28023 

darrell@carolinasiteworksinc.com 704-855-7483 Darrell Shell 

Ike’s Construction 
2319 Concord Lake Rd 
Concord, NC 
28025 

jason.schultz@ikesconstruction.com 704-788-2139 Jason Schultz 

Hall Contracting 
6415 Lakeview Rd 
Charlotte, NC 
28269 

dscott@hallcontracting.com  
 980-771-3216 Dave Scott 

J.D. Goodrum Company 

18339-F Old Statesville 
Rd 
Cornelius, NC 
28031 

jamie@jdgoodrum.com  704-895-8842 Jamie Yoxtheimer 

Dane Construction Inc. 
280 Mooresville Blvd. 
Mooresville, NC 
28115 

pete@daneconstruction.com 704-696-1606 Pete Weber 

Performance Managed 
Construction 

P.O. Box 501 
Concord, NC  28026-
0501 

reid@performancemci.com  704-786-6040 Reid Aube 

Bid Opening to be held at 2:00 PM, August 24th, 2021 at the Alfred M. Brown Operations Center,  
850 Warren C. Coleman Blvd., Concord, NC 


